
DT. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA' 8

NOMINAL ROLLS DEI/AND FORM

INRDF FIRST B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

First B.D.S. Exami na$ons -J uly/Au qust, 2015
i

.loL MALLTDSH,HYD

REGNO

12

'13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2n

2..>

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

JJ

34

35

13701006 ATHOTA SIVA SAI SRUTHI

13701007 AZRA FATIMA YOUNUS KHAN

13701028 K NAGARAJ

13701037 KOMIRISETTY SAI RISHIKA

13701038 KUCHAMPUDI SRI DIVYA

13701043 M HARSHITHA TUOHAN

13701052 MUTHYAM SRIHITHA

13701060 PASULA DINESH

13701065 RAMNARESH TIWARI

,1370,1068 RUKHAIYAHSIDDIQUA

13701089 TALLURISHIVANI

14701001 ABHIJIT RAJ SAXENA

14701002 AMANI SEKU

14701003 AMPOLU SRINIVASA RAO

14701004 
( nrunNvn REDDY K

14701005 ANDOLE HARIKA

14701006 APPANNAGARISOUJANYA

14701007 ARIKANTIRUSHMITHA

14701008 AYESHA FATIMA

14701009 B POOJITHA

14701010 BARAKHA JAIN

14701011 BHANU VARSHAC

14701012 BHAVANASI VASAVI SUNANDA

14701013. CHNSHREYA

14701014 . CH NAGAVINITHA

14701015 CHSRAVYASUNANDA

14701016 CH VINEETHA

14701017 CHAMARTHI SUBHA SRI

14701018 CHILUMULA DEEPIKA

14701019 CHITYALA DEEPAK PATEL

14701020 CHOPPA ]VIONISHA

14701021 CHUNDURU BHAVANASRINIVAS

14701022 D SREEJA

14701023 DUSSA SAI VISHNU KARTHIK

14701024 FIZA FATIMA

PHY ORANA RE}4ARKSAT ANA
Sl,No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

PHY

PHY

AP

PHY

PHY

AP

PHY

PHY

AP

PHY

AD

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

AP

AP

ORA

AP

ORA

AP

AP

ORA

AD

AP

AP

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

NAI'{E



Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORM

INRDF FIRST B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

First B.D.S. Examinations -JulY/Auqust, 2015

7OL MALLTDSH,HYD

No- REGNO NA},IE AT ANA PHY ORANA REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

I
0

14701030

14701031

14701032

14701033

14701034

14701035

14701036

14701037

14701038

14701039

14701040

14701041

14701042

14701043

14701044

14701045

14701046

14701047

14701048

14701049

14701050

14701051

14701052

14701053

14701054

14701055

14701056

14701057

14701058

14701059

14701060

14701061

14701062

14701063

14701064

o

(

j

0

I
I

HARSHA MUDIGONDA

HIBA FATIMA

IRIGINENI SAI KALYANI

JAMSHEED K EDULJEE

JUTTUKONDA MANVITHA

K DEEPIKA

KARTHEEK MANNE

KOLLISAHITHI

KOLUGURI ANUSHA

KOMARI MEGHANA

KOMIREDDY GOPINATH

KOTAPATI LAKSHMI SHIRISHA

KOTHAKAPA SRI LAKSHMI

KUMARI SHRESHTHA SHARMA

LAKSHMI TULASI PUPPALA

MADIPADIGA RAKESH

MALLELA BHASHITHA

2

'J

,4

;5

;6

;7

i8

'9
i0

;1

)4

)5

)b

)7

)8

i9

70

71

72

73

74

75

I nltnllellA HARITHA PUSHPA

MARIAM ZEHRA

MARRI SWETHA

MOHAMMED SAFWAN AHMED

MURUPOJU VARSHITHA SINDHU

/ N MOUNICA

NALLAPEDDI MALLI KA SRAVYA

NARAHARI SUMANYA

NAROJU SOUMYA TEJA

NEELAM CHANDANA

PADMASOLALA PHANI TEJ

PERKA AKHILA

PHANI SRIJA GADIREDDY

POLAMPALLY BHAVANA

POTLA JEEVAN KRANTHI KUMAR

PULIVAMSHI KRISHNA

RAMBHATLA SATYA SAI HARSHITA

RAMYA BHARATHI C

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

;



DT. NTR UNIVERS!ry OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORNT

INRDF FIRST B.D.S I
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

First B.D.S. Examinations -Ju tYtAuqust. 2015

7OL MALLTDSH,HYD

NAI,IE AT ANA PHY ORANA RE},IARKSlI9 REGNo

3'1

32

33

34

35

86

87

88

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

10')

1,"c

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

14701070 SAMREEN TABASSUM

14701071 SANDRA PRASANNA DEEPIKA
/

14701072 ( SANJANA KATPALLY

14701073 SATYA RAJA SHREE M

14701074 SHAIK ATHER ALI

14701075 SIRIPURAM SINDHU

14701076 SURNEEDA NIHAR

14701077 SWETHA BASU

14701078 SYED JAWADULLAH HUSSAINI

14701079 SYEDA UMAIDA TAMKEEN

147O1OBO TANIYA SANAM WAHEED

14701081 THATAVARTHI SREE HARIKA

14701082 THOTA SOUMYA REDDY

14701083 THUMU HIMAJA

14701084 V SAHITHI

14701085' VADDE fvf e nf-f f.l

14701086 VALLURI RATHNA

14701087 VAMANAGUNTASAHITHI

14701088 VANGURU GUNA PRIYA

14701089 VATTE SANAIANA

14701090 VELUPULA MONICA SHARON

14701091 VELURI BHAVANI PRIYANKA

14701092 VEMULAMEGHANA
/

14701093 . VENNELAGURRAM

14701094 VINEETH REDDY BEDADALA

14701095 VULAVAJYOSHNA

14701096 Y SAI NIHARIKA

14701097 YADLA AKHILA REDDY

14701098 YASH JAIN

14701099 YELLE CHINMAI

14701100 ZEESHAN KHANAM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA

ORA



'Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DETVIAND FORM

INRDF FIRST B.D,S I
Provisional List of Gandidates eligible to appear

First B.D.S. Examinations -July/August, 2015

7OL MALLTDSH,HYD

-No REGNO NA}.{E AT ANA PHY ORJANA REMARKS

4

AP = Already Pass
1. Certified that a1l the ineligible candidates including the candidates who trawe not

submitted consent form along with fee to appear the Exams are deleted by the RED INK
and Deleted list is submitted in NRDF -D Form.

2. Certified that the particulars furnished in the NRDF Form has been duly verified by
me and found correct.

3. Certified that the total number
of candidates eligible to aPPear
exams in

that the tes are eligible to aPPear for the degree examinations
Dec, 2011 and he / she has fu1fi11ed all the conditions laid down in the Regulations
of B.D.S., Course of Dr. NTR Universi of Health Sciences

e can

[Theory (lAT]& Practicals (lAP)], & secured 75o/o of attendence in both 'Theory and Practicals.

btner iandidates with stortage of attendance and not attended the l,A. either in theory or practicals

are deleted from NRDF and details are furnished in D Form

To o NRDF Form to vers on or before specr-

date in the notification after filling all the columns.

7. Consolidated Exam fee is enclosed vide crossed Demand Draft bearing No

Dated for Rs -, of Bank, drawn in favour of
''REG]STRAR, DT. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEAITH SCIENCES, payable at VIiIAYAWADA"

PRINCIPAL
Signature with College Seal
No Facsimile is to be used

NOTE:- PLEASE READ THE NOTIFICATION FOR
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING N.R.D.F. FORM

ORJAI{AAI{A PHY

Total Number of Candidates = 111



"Io be returned to the University Office along with D.D.

Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORM

INRDF SECOND B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/July, 2016 - New Regulations

7OL MALLTDSH,

SlNo REGNO NA}4E AT PTIAR PATH DM PROS PRL CONS PRL RE}'IARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

11

'tz

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

-t
20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1 3701 001

1 3701 003

13701007

13701011

1 3701 01 8

13701020

13701021

13701041

13701043

13701045

13701049

13701054

1 3701 059

1 3701 063

1 3701 065

13701075

13701079

1 3701 085

1 3701 089

14701001

14701002

14701003

14701004

14701005

14701006

14701007

14701008

14701009

14701010

14701011

14701012

14701013

14701015

14701017

AKULA ANAND RAGHAVI

ARSHIYA UROOJ

AZRA FATIMA YOUNUS KHANz

BUSI MANISHA

EDLA SUPRAJA

GAJULA VISHALI

GATTU KAVYA

LINGAM KUNDHANA

M HARSHITHA MOHAN

M RITHIKA

MANNE SRIVIGNA

N VAISHNAVI

P VISHAL KUMAR

PERUMALLA NAVYASRI

RAMNARESH TIWARI

SHIFA FATIMA

SUFIYAN UR RAHMAN

SYED FEROZ

TALLURI SHIVANI

ABHIJIT RAJ SAXENA

AMANI SEKU

AMPOLU SRINIVASA RAO

ANANYA REDDY K

ANDOLE HARIKA

APPANNAGARI SOUJANYA

ARIKANTI RUSHMITHA

AYESHA FATIMA

B POOJITHA

BARAKHA JAIN

BHANU VARSHA C

BHAVANASI VASAVI SUNANDA

CH N SHREYA

CH SRAVYA SUNANDA

CHAMARTHI SUBHA SRI

3 PHA

2 PHA

1 PHA

2 PHA

3 PHA

2 PHA

2 PHA

3 PHA

1 PHA

2 PHA

2 PHA

2AP
3 PHA

2 PHA

1 PHA

3 PHA

2 PHA

3 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

.AP

PATH

PATH

PATH

AP

AP

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

AP

PATH

PA?H

AP

AP

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

AP

AP

PROS

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

PROS

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

PROS

AP

AP

AP

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

AP

AP

CONS

AP

AD

CONS

AP

AP

CONS

AP

AP

AP

AP

AP

CONS

AP

CONS

AP

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

DM

AP

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

AP

DM

DM

DM

AP

DM

DM

AP

AP

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM



To kje returned to the University Office along with D.D.

Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORM

INRDF SECOND B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/J ulv. 2016 - New Requlations

7OL MALLTDSH,

SINo REGNO NAME AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PRt CONS PRL RET{ARKS

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

4B

49

50

51

5z

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

,71

72

73

74

14701062

14701063

14701064

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

14701025

14701027

14701028

14701029

1 4701 030

14701032

14701033

14701034

14701035

14701037

14701039

14701040

14701041

14701043

14701044

14701045

14701046

14701047

14701048

14701049

14701050

14701051

14701052

14701054

14701055

14701056

14701057

14701058

14701059

14701060

14701061

G KOUTILYA REDDY

GOLLA SAIPRATHYUSHA

GUMMULA SAI VENKATA SANGHI

H SOUNDARYA

HARSHA MUDIGONDA

IRIGINENI SAI KALYANI

JAMSHEED K EDULJEE

JUTTUKONDA MANVITHA

K DEEPIKA

KOLLI SAHITHI

KOMARI MEGHANA

KOMIREDDY GOPINATH

KOTAPATI LAKSHMI SHIRISHA

KUMARI SHRESHTHA SHARMA

LAKSHMITULASI PUPPALA

MADIPADIGA RAKESH

MALLELA BHASHITHA

MALLELLA HARITHA PUSHPA

MARIAM ZEHRA

MARRI SWETHA

MOHAMMED SAFWAN AHMED

MURUPOJU VARSHITHA SINDHU

N MOUNICA

NARAHARI SUMANYA

NAROJU SOUMYA TEJA

NEELAM CHANDANA

PADMASOLALA PHANI TEJ

PERKA AKHILA

PHANI SRIJA GADIREDDY

POLAMPALLY BHAVANA

PULIVAMSHI KRISHNA

RAMBHATLA SATYA SAI HARSHITA

RAMYA BHARATHI C

POTLA JEEVAN KRANTHI KUMAR/

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM



To be returned to the University Office along with D.D.

Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORM

INRDF SECOND B.D.S I
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/July,2016 - New ReguffieXq

7OL MALLTDSH,

SlNo REGNO NAME AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PRL CONS PRL REi'IARKS

81

82

83

B4

B5

B6

87

BB

B9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

9B

99

100

101

102

14701072

14701073

14701074

14701075

14701076

14701077

14701079

14701080

14701081

14701082

14701084

14701086

M7UA87

14701088

14701089

14701090

14701091

14701096

14701097

14701 098

14701 099

14701100

SANJANA KATPALLY

SATYA RAJA SHREE M

SHAIK ATHER ALI

SIRIPURAM SINDHU

SURNEEDA NIHAR

SWETHA BASU

SYEDA UMAIDA TAMKEEN

TANIYA SANAM WAHEED

THATAVARTHI SREE HARI KA

THOTA SOUMYA REDDY

V SAHITHI

VALLURI RATHNA

VAMANAGUNTA SAHITHI/

VANGURU GUNA PRIYA

VATTE SANAIANA

VELUPULA MONICA SHARON

VELURI BHAVANI PRIYANKA

Y SAI NIHARIKA

YADLA AKHILA REDDY

YASH JAIN

YELLE CHINMAI

ZEESHAN KHANAM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

PHA

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

UUI\ )

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS



io be returned to the University Office along with D.D.

Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8
NOMINAL ROLLS DEMAND FORM

INRDF SECOND B.D.S I
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/J

7OL MALLTDSH,

Sl-No REGNO NAME AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PRL CONS PRL REMARKS

AP = Already Pass
1. Certified that all the ineligible candidates including the candidates who have not

submitted consent form along with fee to appear the Exarns are deleted by the RED INK
and Deleted list is submitted in NRDF-D Form.

2. Certified that the particulars furnished in the NRDF Eorm has been duly verified by
me and found correct.

3. Certified that the total- number
of candidates eligible to appear
exams in

4. Certified that tes are eligtible to aPPear r the tions
Dec, 2011 and he / she has fulfilled a1I the conditions laid down in the Regrrlations
of B.D.S., Course of Dr. NTR University of Health Sciences

a e e

[Theory (lAT)& Practicals (lAP)], & secured 75% of attendence in both -Theory and Practicals.

Other candidates with stortage of attendance and not attended the l.A. either in theory or practicals

are from NRDF and details are furnished in D Form
To be or Form to ver on or specif ed
date in the notification after filling alL the columns.

7. Consolidated Exam fee is enclosed vide crossed Demand Draft bearing No.
Dated
''REIGISTRAR, DE. NTR UNI\ruRSITY OF HEAITH SCIENCES, PAYAbIE At VIuTAYAWADAI'

Total Number of Candidates = 1O2

NOTE:- PLEASE READ THE NOTIFICATION FOR
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING N.R.D.F. FORM

PRINCIPAL
Signature with Gollege Seal
No Facsimile is to be used

DM PROS PRL CONS PR],PHAR PATH

for Rs . _/ - , of Bank, drawn in favour of



-o be returned to the University Office along with D.D.
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INRDF THrRD B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear

Third B.D.S. Examinations -June/July, 2017- New Requlations

7OL MALLTDSH/

INo REGNO OPGSGl'{AT RE}4ARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

'16

17

1B

4n

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1 3701 003

1 3701 009

13701011

13701014

1 3701 01 8

13701020

13701041

13701044

13701045

13701049

13701054

1 3701 059

13701071

13701073

13701074

13701075

1 3701 089

13701094

14701001

14701002

14701003

14701004

14701005

14701 006

14701007

1 4701 008

14701009

14701010

14701011

14701012

14701013

14701015

ARSHIYA UROOJ

BHOOKYA VINODKUMAR

BUSI MANISHA

CHITAP SREE LAKSHMI

EDLA SUPRAJA

GAJULA VISHALI

LINGAM KUNDHANA

M PAVANI

M RITHIKA

MANNE SRIVIGNA

N VAISHNAVI

P VISHAL KUMAR

SALEHA WAHED

SAMREEN BEGUM

SHAZA SHAHNAWAZ

SHIFA FATIMA

TALLURI SHIVANI

VARIKILLA HARSHITHA

ABHIJIT RAJ SAXENA

AMANI SEKU

AMPOLU SRINIVASA RAO

ANANYA REDDY K

ANDOLE HARIKA

APPANNAGARI SOUJANYA

ARIKANTI RUSHMITHA

AYESHA FATIMA

B POOJITHA

BARAKHA JAIN

BHANU VARSHA C

BHAVANASI VASAVI SUNANDA

CH N SHREYA

CH SRAVYA SUNANDA

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

GM

GM

GM

AP

GM

GM

GM

AP

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

AP

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GS

GS

GS

.C

.C

b5

.C

GS

AP

AP

frJ

.C

Gi)

GS

.C

b5

bi)

GS

GS

.C

OP

AP

OP

AP

OP

OP

OP

AP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

AP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

NAME
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7OL MALLTDSH,

LNo REGNO NAME AT OPGSGl'{ REMARKS

\4

]5

t6

i7

l8

l9

10

+2

13

+4

15

+6

47

48

49

50

5'1

14701021

14701022

14701023

14701024

14701025

14701027

147A1028

14701029

14701030

14701A32

14701034

14701035

14701037

14701039

14701040

14701041

14701043

14701044

14701045

14701046

14701047

14701048

14701049

14701050

14701051

14701052

14701054

14701055

14701057

14701058

14701059

14701060

CHUNDU RU BHAVANA SRINIVAS

D SREEJA

DUSSA SAI VISHNU KARTHIK

FIZA FATIMA

G KOUTILYA REDDY

GOLLA SAIPRATHYUSHA

GUMMULA SAI VENKATA SANGHI

H SOUNDARYA

HARSHA MUDIGONDA

IRIGINENI SAI KALYANI

JUTTUKONDA MANVITHA

K DEEPIKA

KOLLI SAHITHI

KOTVIARI MEGHANA

KO[/IREDDY GOPINATH

KOTAPATI LAKSHMI SHIRISHA

KUMARI SHRESHTHA SHARMA

LAKSHMITULASI PUPPALA

MADIPADIGA RAKESH

MALLELA BHASHITHA

MALLELLA HARITHA PUSHPA

TUARIAM ZEHRA

MARRI SWETHA

TVOHAMMED SAFWAN AHMED

MURU POJU VARSHITHA SINDHU

N MOUNICA

NARAHARI SUMANYA

NAROJU SOUMYA TEJA

PADMASOLALA PHANI TEJ

PERKA AKHILA

PHANI SRIJA GADIREDDY

POLAMPALLY BHAVANA

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GS

.C

.C

bJ

GS

.C

ac

.C

.C

.C

.C

ac

GS

.C

.C

.C

UJ

i-O

GS

GS

.C

GS

.C

UJ

.C

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
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7OL MALLTDSH,

lNo REGNO NA}.4E OPGS6{AT REMARKS

)7

3B

f,y

70

71

72

1.1

tt

75

76

77

7B

79

80

81

82

B3

B4

86

87

88

89

90

91

14701063

14701064

14701065

14701066

14701069

14701070

14701073

14701075

14701076

14701077

14701079

1 4701 080

14701081

14701082

14701084

14701086

14701088

14701089

14701090

14701091

14701096

14701097

14701058

14701099

14701100

RAIVIBHATLA SATYA SAI HARSHITA

RAMYA BHARATHI C

S HARSHITHA

S PRANAVI

SAIQA SULTANA

SAMREEN TABASSUM

SATYA RAJA SHREE M

SIRIPURAM SINDHU

SURNEEDA NIHAR

SWETHA BASU

SYEDA UMAIDA TAMKEEN

TANIYA SANAM WAHEED

THATAVARTH I SREE HARI KA

THOTA SOUMYA REDDY

V SAHITHI

VALLURI RATHNA

VANGURU GUNA PRIYA

VATTE SANAIANA

VELUPULA MONICA SHARON

VELURI BHAVANI PRIYANKA

Y SAI NIHARIKA

YADLA AKHILA REDDY

YASH JAIN

YELLE CHINMAI

ZEESHAN KHANAM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

GM GS

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP

OP
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NOTUINAL ROLLS DEI\4AND FORIV

INRDF THrRD B.D.S l
Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
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7Ol MALLTDSH,

-No REGNO NAME REMARKS

3. Certified that the total number
of candidates eligible to appear
exams in

4. Cer ed that the candidates are eligible to apPear ons
Dec, 2011 and he / she has fulfilled all the conditions laid down in the Regulations
of B.D,S., Course of Dr. NTR University of Hea1th Sciences.

5. Cerffifeilthef all the eligible candidates attended the INTERNAL A55t55MtN I Lxamtnatlons

[Theory (lAT) & Practicals (lAP)], & secured 75% of attendence in both -Theory and Practicals.

Other candidates with stortage of attendance and not attended the l.A. either in theory or practicals

are deleted from NRDF and details are furnished in D Form,

date in the notification after filling all the columns.
"1. Consolidated Exam fee is enclosed vide crossed Demand Draft bearing No

Dated Bank , drawn in fawour of
"REGISTRAR, Dr. NTR UNI\ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, at VI.fAYAWADA"

Ii t
L"...1
) -'*+/ '

PRINCIPAL wf e{t't
Signature with College Seal
No Facsimile is to be used

,.IOTE:- PLEASE READ THE NOTIFICATION FOR
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING N.R.D.F. FORM

OPGSG4AI

To Form to on or re sPec ied

payable

'4i:

GS OPGM

Total Number of Candidates = 91

AP = Already Pass
1. Certified that all the ineligible candidates j-ncluding the candidates who hawe not

submitted consent form al-ong with fee to appear the Exams are deleted by the RED INK
and Deleted list is submitted in NPDF -D Form.

2. Certified that the particulars furn-ghed in the NRDF Form has been duly verified by
me and found correct.

for Rs. /-, of


